RACE 4 - SEASON 2019

Rank |Fancier Pigeon (Name) Arrival Date / Time Marks

1 Team Thorsten & Finn Leon Daum DV 0493999 - 19 19/7/2019 0,0045
(My Favorite - Benzing Cup) 09:27:10.00

2 Familie Joekel DV 07001 371-19 19/7/2019 0,009
(DV 371 - Benzing Cup) 09:27:10.50

3 Asen Spasov BG 25171 -19 19/7/2019 0,0135
(BG 171) 09:27:10.60

4 Eirini O.Y.K. kA A X 19/7/2019 0,018
(GR 265) 09:27:10.60

5 Asen Spasov Hokokok ok % 19/7/2019 0,0225
(BG 166) 09:27:10.70

6 Theo & Markus Lecke DV 04087 456 - 19 19/7/2019 0,027
(DV 456) 09:27:10.90

7 Team La Paloma - Schmitz Joerg DV 01209782 - 19 19/7/2019 0,0315
(Sylt Essen 9782) 09:27:11.70

8 Parlapanidis Giannis *okokok ok % 19/7/2019 0,036
(GR 703) 09:27:12.00

9 Agim Fusha AL 11405 -19 19/7/2019 0,0405
(AL 405) 09:27:13.40

10 Papadopoulos Giannis GR 1024796 - 19 19/7/2019 0,045
(GR 796) 09:27:13.70

11 Kupka - Smilowski PL 0143 1425-19 19/7/2019 0,0495
(Jannis) 09:27:13.70

12 Litsios Vaggelis B GR 0200806 - 19 19/7/2019 0,054
(GR 806) 09:27:13.90

13 Kiriakos - Pet Step GR 1217710-19 19/7/2019 0,0585
(GR 710 - Benzing Cup) 09:27:14.00

14 Fauna Orheiului MD 1533 - 19 19/7/2019 0,0631
(MD 33) 09:27:14.10

15 Kiriakos - Pet Step GR 1217707 - 19 19/7/2019 0,0676
(GR 707) 09:27:14.10




16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

Team Dr. Teerachon - TEC

Visser - Meijboom

Team Bony Farma

Draaisma J.F.

Kalamaras George & Dimitris

Simonsz - E. Wings

Fast Pigeons & Ervin Laro

Eirini O.Y.K. E

Team Fiorini L& D

Athanasiou Thanos

Familie Soellner

Andreas Behlke

Ktenas Thodoris

Motria Cristian

Athanasiou Thanos

Kalamaras George & Dimitris

Emiel Denys

* ok kK % K

(Belgian Winners 12)
NL 1517308 - 19

(NL O8)

* % %k k %

(Bony 593)

NL 1199838 - 19

(NL 38)

GR 0935714 -19
(D&G 714)

NL 1223904 - 19

(NL 04)

IT 9090248 - 19

(IT 248 - Benzing Cup)

* ok kK % %

(GR 269)

IT 9030033 - 19
(IT 033)

GR 0935253 - 19
(GR 253)

DV 02733 1937-19
(DV 937 - Benzing Cup)
DV 09478 1040 - 19
(DV 040)

GR 0513218-19

(Zoi)

RO 593105- 19

(RO 105)

* ok kK % %

(GR 259)

* ok kK % %

(D&G 720 - Benzing Cup)

* ok kK % K

19/7/2019
09:27:14.20
19/7/2019
09:27:14.90
19/7/2019
09:27:15.30
19/7/2019
09:27:16.50
19/7/2019
09:27:16.60
19/7/2019
09:27:16.70
19/7/2019
09:27:17.30
19/7/2019
09:27:18.10
19/7/2019
09:27:18.40
19/7/2019
09:27:19.70
19/7/2019
09:27:20.00
19/7/2019
09:27:26.10
19/7/2019
09:27:28.60
19/7/2019
09:27:29.70
19/7/2019
09:27:32.60
19/7/2019
09:28:20.80
19/7/2019

0,0721

0,0766

0,0811

0,0856

0,0901

0,0946

0,0991

0,1036

0,1081

0,1126

0,1171

0,1216

0,1261

0,1306

0,1351

0,1396

0,1441
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41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

Hofmann Karl

Team Thorsten & Finn Leon Daum B

Theo & Markus Lecke

Team Weis - Jungfleisch

Team Flying Dreams

ZG Helios

Ljubivoje Markovic

Kupka - Smilowski

Jean - Denis Steiner

Team Sofia

Bjorn Ove Helgesen

Sven Zimmermann

Hoehn Rainer

Team Weis - Jungfleisch

Kalamaras George & Dimitris B

Team Bony Farma B

(BE 63 - Benzing Cup)

%k kK kk

(DV 610)

%k kK kk

(Big Winner)

%k 3k kK sk k

(DV 462)

DV 0263 1832 - 19
(DV 832)

%k 3k %k k sk k

(Brasenose Collage)
CH5218-19

(Heli 218 - Benzing Cup)
A320176-19
(Neffe)

PL 0143 1407 - 19
(Aphrodite)
CH12012-19
(CH12)

BG 70022 - 19

(BG 22)

NOR 032 200- 19
(NOR 200)

DV 08717 113-19
(DV 113)

DV 09105 710- 19
(DV 710)

DV 0263 1847 - 19
(DV 847)

%k 3k kK sk k

(D&G 730 - Benzing Cup)
NL 1073639 - 19
(Bony 639)

09:28:22.70
19/7/2019
09:29:00.70
19/7/2019
09:29:01.10
19/7/2019
09:29:02.10
19/7/2019
09:29:04.70
19/7/2019
09:29:05.60
19/7/2019
09:29:06.00
19/7/2019
09:29:06.40
19/7/2019
09:29:07.00
19/7/2019
09:29:07.20
19/7/2019
09:29:08.90
19/7/2019
09:29:10.30
19/7/2019
09:29:11.20
19/7/2019
09:29:12.30
19/7/2019
09:29:30.00
19/7/2019
09:29:31.80
19/7/2019
09:29:31.90

0,1486

0,1531

0,1576

0,1621

0,1666

0,1711

0,1756

0,1801

0,1847

0,1892

0,1937

0,1982

0,2027

0,2072

0,2117

0,2162
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56
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60

61

62

63

64

65

J.C. - GPF Schmidt Leonie
Dieter Siebert

Dirk Van Stichel

Litsios Vaggelis

Corrado Vindigni
Goldwings USA

Emiel Denys

Team Stepniewski L.K.K.
Miri B. - Kafouros A.
Team Heidjer

J.C. - GPF Marioula Maria
ZG Helios

Team Germany - Reinhard Marianne Rolff
Simonsz - E. Wings
Liontis Basilios

Familie Joekel

J.C. - GPF Termuhlen Nele

DV 01972 516 - 19

(DV 516)

DV 06723 9963 - 19

(DV 963)

BE 4054186 - 19
(William)

GR 0200811 -19
(GR 811)

IT 9067267 - 19

(IT 267)

* % %k k %

(USA 315)

BE 3019950 - 19
(BE 50)

PL 1013948 -19
(PL 48)

GR 0935841 - 19
(GR 841)

DV 04103 728 -19
(Team Heidjer - Platt 28)

GR 0513131 - 19
(GR 131)

* %k %k k k%

(Os 346)

DV 06599 9 - 19
(DV 009)

NL 1223927 - 19
(NL 27)

GR 2238921 - 19
(GR 21)

DV 07001 356 - 19

(DV 356)

* ok kK % K

19/7/2019
09:29:35.20
19/7/2019
09:29:39.40
19/7/2019
09:29:58.20
19/7/2019
09:30:35.30
19/7/2019
09:30:35.80
19/7/2019
09:30:36.20
19/7/2019
09:30:36.40
19/7/2019
09:30:36.50
19/7/2019
09:30:37.00
19/7/2019
09:30:37.30
19/7/2019
09:30:37.30
19/7/2019
09:30:37.30
19/7/2019
09:30:37.40
19/7/2019
09:30:37.50
19/7/2019
09:30:37.60
19/7/2019
09:30:38.00
19/7/2019

0,2207

0,2252

0,2297

0,2342

0,2387

0,2432

0,2477

0,2522

0,2567

0,2612

0,2657

0,2702

0,2747

0,2792

0,2837

0,2882

0,2927
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74
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76

77

78

79

80

81

Jean - Pierre Nell

J.C. - GPF Lilly & Till Marien

Hubert

Emiel Denys - Qiu Qiao Zhen

Team Flavigny M.S.L

Royal Turin - Italy Team

Familie Soellner

Team Ali Del Gattopardo

Litsios Vaggelis

Eirini O.Y.K.

Guenter Gotz

lacob Marinel

Tsintsaris Giannis

Team Sylt 2000 - Fenten

Wonder Pigeon Team

Team Heidjer

(DV 095)

CH 12412 -19
(CH 12)

DV 09683 2 - 19
(Jouth GPF 002)

%k kK kk

(ESP 615)

%k 3k %k k sk k

(BE 03)

FR 152233 -19
(Gogo)

%k 3k kK sk k

(IT 230 - Benzing Cup)
DV 02733 1924 -19
(DV 924)

IT 9035225 - 19

(IT 225)

%k 3k kK sk k

(GR 802)

GR 0510204 - 19

(GR 204)

DV 05136 834 - 19
(DV 834)

GR 0510017 -19
(GR017)

GR 0405508 - 19

(GR 508)

DV 01592 381-19
(Sylt Fenten - Benzing Cup)
IT 9042114 -19

(IT 114)

DV 01182 15-19
(Team Heidjer - Schwarte 15)

09:30:38.20
19/7/2019
09:30:38.20
19/7/2019
09:30:38.20
19/7/2019
09:30:38.50
19/7/2019
09:30:38.70
19/7/2019
09:30:38.90
19/7/2019
09:30:39.10
19/7/2019
09:30:39.30
19/7/2019
09:30:39.30
19/7/2019
09:30:39.50
19/7/2019
09:30:39.60
19/7/2019
09:30:39.70
19/7/2019
09:30:40.10
19/7/2019
09:30:40.10
19/7/2019
09:30:40.20
19/7/2019
09:30:40.50
19/7/2019
09:30:40.50

0,2972

0,3017

0,3063

0,3108

0,3153

0,3198

0,3243

0,3288

0,3333

0,3378

0,3423

0,3468

0,3513

0,3558

0,3603

0,3648
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Filip Pudic

Team Vella / Catalano

Dr. Bichir Valentin

Team Sylt 2000 - Hallmann / Heun
Kalamaras George & Dimitris B
Asen Spasov

Zachotis Giannis

Jean - Pierre Nell

Celli - Ghiacci - Valvo

Jean - Pierre Nell

Team Germany - R R Marien
Familie Soellner

J.C. - GPF Winkler Jennifer

Team Pitone-Vielahn

Team Thorsten & Finn Leon Daum B
Eirini O.Y.K. E

Kalamaras George & Dimitris

* ok kK % K

(CRO 20)
IT 9078502 - 19
(IT 502)

* ok kK % K

(RO 639 - Benzing Cup)

* ok kK % %

(Sylt Halli 14)

* % %k k %

(D&G 723)

BG 25145 - 19

(BG 145)

* % %k k %

(GR 698)

CH 12408 - 19

(CH 08)

* % %k k %

(IT 401)

CH 12417 -19

(CH 17 - Benzing Cup)
* % %k k %

(DV 012)

DV 02733 1843-19
(DV 843)

* ok kK %

(DV 122)

* % %k k %

(DV 011)

DV 04939 142 - 19
(Birdy)

DV 04939 133-19
(DV 133)

GR 0935710- 19

19/7/2019
09:30:40.50
19/7/2019
09:30:40.50
19/7/2019
09:30:40.60
19/7/2019
09:30:40.60
19/7/2019
09:30:40.80
19/7/2019
09:30:40.80
19/7/2019
09:30:41.00
19/7/2019
09:30:41.30
19/7/2019
09:30:41.40
19/7/2019
09:30:41.70
19/7/2019
09:30:41.80
19/7/2019
09:30:41.90
19/7/2019
09:30:42.00
19/7/2019
09:30:42.10
19/7/2019
09:30:42.20
19/7/2019
09:30:42.40
19/7/2019

0,3693

0,3738

0,3783

0,3828

0,3873

0,3918

0,3963

0,4008

0,4053

0,4098

0,4143

0,4188

0,4233

0,4279

0,4324

0,4369

0,4414
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101
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103
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110

111

112

113

114

Team Sasse - Welzel

Team Stepniewski L.K.K.

Radovan Jovovic

lacob Marinel

Bjorn Ove Helgesen

Bosko Jenjic

Fast Pigeons & Ervin Laro

Andreas Wollenhaupt

Maziarz Racing Team

Team Flying Dreams

Team Petrakis - Ventouris - Senikidis

Derby Halkidiki

lacob Marinel

Familie Joekel

Thailand World Championship - Mr...

Fast Pigeons & Ervin Laro

(D&G 710 - Benzing Cup)
DV 02739117-19

(DV 117)

%k 3k kK sk k

(PL 42 - Benzing Cup)
SRB 000619 - 19

(SRB 619 - Benzing Cup)
RO 041168 - 19

(RO 168)

NOR 032 201 - 19
(NOR 201)

%k 3k kK sk k

(CRO 85)

IT 9090201 - 19

(IT 201)

DV 08197 818 - 19

(DV 818 - Benzing Cup)
%k 3k kK sk k

(Alan)

DV 02799 1542 - 19
(Dacke - Benzing Cup)
GR 0935965 - 19

(Darco 65)

GR 0815511-19
(GR 511)

RO 192014 - 19
(RO 014)

DV 07001 346 - 19

(DV 346 - Benzing Cup)
%k 3k kK sk k

(TH 29 - Benzing Cup)
IT 9090292 - 19

(IT 292 - Benzing Cup)

09:30:42.90
19/7/2019
09:30:43.20
19/7/2019
09:30:43.50
19/7/2019
09:30:44.30
19/7/2019
09:30:44.40
19/7/2019
09:30:45.20
19/7/2019
09:30:45.30
19/7/2019
09:30:46.20
19/7/2019
09:30:46.40
19/7/2019
09:30:47.40
19/7/2019
09:30:47.70
19/7/2019
09:30:48.80
19/7/2019
09:30:49.10
19/7/2019
09:30:50.10
19/7/2019
09:30:52.00
19/7/2019
09:30:53.10
19/7/2019
09:31:13.00

0,4459

0,4504

0,4549

0,4594

0,4639

0,4684

0,4729

0,4774

0,4819

0,4864

0,4909

0,4954

0,4999

0,5044

0,5089

0,5134
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124
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126

127

128

129

130

131

Team Sofia

Team Pitone-Vielahn

Royal Turin - Italy Team

Manzieri Petros

Miri B. - Kafouros A.

Team Sasse - Welzel

Team Sofia

Team Michael & Kostas

Derby Halkidiki

Team Astaubenderby.de

Pinelopi Papakosta

Team "Feuriger Fluegel Krosigk" B

Kazakopoulos Giannis

Alp Race Team

Theo & Markus Lecke

Team Schnellin

Xalaris Andreas

* ok kK % K

(BG 09)

DV 03164 1016 - 19
(DV 016)

IT 1241 - 19

(IT 241)

* ok kK % %

(GR 04)

* %k %k k k%

(GR 802)

DV 02739 14 - 19
(DV 14)

* ok kK % K

(BG 23)

* % %k k %

(Darco 64)

GR 0815509 - 19
(GR 509)

DV 01155 128-19
(DV 128)

GR 0935013-19
(GR 013)

DV 09769 1204 - 19
(DV 204)

GR 0609306 - 18
(GR 306)

* % %k k %

(CH 601)

DV 04087 458 - 19
(DV 458)

DV 02420 600 - 19
(DV 600)

* ok kK % K

19/7/2019
09:31:14.10
19/7/2019
09:31:14.50
19/7/2019
09:31:15.30
19/7/2019
09:31:15.40
19/7/2019
09:31:16.50
19/7/2019
09:31:17.30
19/7/2019
09:31:17.70
19/7/2019
09:31:18.30
19/7/2019
09:31:18.40
19/7/2019
09:31:21.60
19/7/2019
09:31:22.80
19/7/2019
09:31:23.40
19/7/2019
09:31:24.60
19/7/2019
09:31:27.80
19/7/2019
09:31:57.20
19/7/2019
09:31:57.80
19/7/2019

0,5179

0,5224

0,5269

0,5314

0,5359

0,5404

0,5449

0,5495

0,554

0,5585

0,563

0,5675

0,572

0,5765

0,581

0,5855

0,59



132

133

134

135

136

137

138

139

140

141

142

143

144

145

146

147

Christian Biel Pigeons

Team Bony Farma B

Celli - Ghiacci - Valvo

J.C. - GPF Beyer Anna

Kalamaras George & Dimitris B

SG Steffl

Team Dr. Teerachon - TEC

Team "Feuriger Fluegel Krosigk"

Team "Austria 3"

Guenter Gotz

Kalamaras George & Dimitris B

Team Sasse - Welzel

Royal Turin - Italy Team

Kalamaras George & Dimitris

Karl - Heinz Wichert

Altmiks-Soudy-Pigeons

(Storm)

%k 3k kK sk k

(Dike)

NL 1073634 - 19
(Bony 634)

IT 9030736 - 19

(IT 736)

%k 3k %k k sk k

(DV 179)

GR 0935745 -19
(D&G 745 - Benzing Cup)
DV 08897 5110- 19
(Aces of Spades)
TH 11220 - 19
(Belgian Winners 20)
%k 3k %k k sk k

(DV 224)
A3011090-19
(Halkidiki)

DV 05136 806 - 19
(DV 806)

GR 0935726 -19
(D&G 726)

%k 3k %k k sk k

(bv 101)

IT 9065214 - 19

(IT 214 - Benzing Cup)
GR0935712-19
(D&G 712)

DV 02618 276 - 19
(DV 276)

DV 05536 563 - 19
(DV 563)

09:31:58.00
19/7/2019
09:31:58.20
19/7/2019
09:31:59.20
19/7/2019
09:31:59.90
19/7/2019
09:32:00.00
19/7/2019
09:32:00.80
19/7/2019
09:32:00.80
19/7/2019
09:32:01.10
19/7/2019
09:32:01.20
19/7/2019
09:32:01.40
19/7/2019
09:32:01.50
19/7/2019
09:32:01.90
19/7/2019
09:32:02.60
19/7/2019
09:32:02.70
19/7/2019
09:32:03.20
19/7/2019
09:32:04.00
19/7/2019
09:32:04.40

0,5945

0,599

0,6035

0,608

0,6125

0,617

0,6215

0,626

0,6305

0,635

0,6395

0,644

0,6485

0,653

0,6575

0,662
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149

150

151

152

153

154

155

156

157

158

159

160

161

162

163

164

Stamatiou Loft

Alp Race Team

Team Thorsten & Finn Leon Daum

SG Steffl

Maziarz Racing Team

Team Germany - R R Marien

Eirini 0.Y.K. C

Corvo

Sven Zimmermann B

Team Sasse - Welzel

Eirini 0.Y.K. B

Kagias Dimitrios

Team Petrakis - Ventouris - Senikidis

Kalamaras George & Dimitris B
Team Staffel / Wesch
Team Sylt 2000 - Hallmann / Heun

Familie Joekel

* ok kK % K

(GR 141)
CH7702-19

(CH 702)

DV 0493996 - 19
(Finns ASS)

DV 08897 5117 - 19
(Nuclear Power)
PL02334230-19
(Tyche)

* % %k k %

(DV 034)

GR 0510222 -19
(GR 222)

NL 1029728 - 19
(NL 28 - Benzing Cup)
DV 08717 104 - 19
(DV 104)

DV 02739102 -19
(DV 102)

* % %k k %

(GR 280 - Benzing Cup)
GR 0936022 - 19
(GR 022 - Benzing Cup)
GR 0935975 - 19
(Darco 75)

GR 0935739-19
(D&G 739)

DV 02503 192 - 19
(DV 192)

DV 03801 1003 - 19
(Sylt Halli 3)

DV 07001 370-19

19/7/2019
09:32:04.70
19/7/2019
09:32:04.70
19/7/2019
09:32:05.30
19/7/2019
09:32:06.50
19/7/2019
09:32:06.70
19/7/2019
09:32:07.60
19/7/2019
09:32:08.40
19/7/2019
09:32:08.60
19/7/2019
09:32:12.80
19/7/2019
09:32:13.30
19/7/2019
09:32:14.40
19/7/2019
09:32:20.40
19/7/2019
09:32:20.90
19/7/2019
09:32:21.60
19/7/2019
09:32:34.20
19/7/2019
09:32:35.70
19/7/2019

0,6665

0,6711

0,6756

0,6801

0,6846

0,6891

0,6936

0,6981

0,7026

0,7071

0,7116

0,7161

0,7206

0,7251

0,7296

0,7341

0,7386



165

166

167

168

169

170

171

172

173

174

175

176

177

178

179

180

Theo & Markus Lecke

Fisekidis Filippos

Gutas M & S & Albusoiu |

Team Astaubenderby.de B

Team Petrakis - Ventouris - Senikidis

Bjorn Ove Helgesen

Europa Master Pigeons

Simonsz - E. Wings

Derby Zagreb

F. Sybrandy

T.P. van Steenbergen

ZG Helios

Fast Pigeons & Ervin Laro

Ciscaru Marius

Miri B. - Kafouros A.

Zachotis Giannis

(DV 370)

DV 04087 467 - 19
(DV 467)

GR 3030004 - 19
(GR 04)

IT 9100265 - 19
(IT 265)

%k 3k %k k sk k

(DV 139)

GR 0935969 - 19
(Darco 69)

NOR 032 182 - 19
(NOR 182)

RO 530009 - 19
(RO 09)

NL 1223906 - 19
(NL O6)

CRO 31692 - 19
(CRO 692 - Benzing Cup)
NL 1190237 -19
(NL37)

NL 1548095 - 19
(NL95)

DV 01777 373 -19
(Heli 373)

IT 9090267 - 19
(IT 267)

%k 3k kK sk k

(Amor - C - 823)
GR 0935840 - 19
(GR 840 - Benzing Cup)
GR 0933693 - 19
(GR 693)

09:32:36.90
19/7/2019
09:32:39.80
19/7/2019
09:32:41.70
19/7/2019
09:32:50.10
19/7/2019
09:32:51.10
19/7/2019
09:32:52.10
19/7/2019
09:32:56.90
19/7/2019
09:32:58.70
19/7/2019
09:33:10.40
19/7/2019
09:33:10.70
19/7/2019
09:33:11.90
19/7/2019
09:33:42.00
19/7/2019
09:33:46.20
19/7/2019
09:33:46.40
19/7/2019
09:33:46.40
19/7/2019
09:33:47.30
19/7/2019
09:33:47.70

0,7431

0,7476

0,7521

0,7566

0,7611

0,7656

0,7701

0,7746

0,7791

0,7836

0,7881

0,7926

0,7972

0,8017

0,8062

0,8107



181

182

183

184

185

186

187

188

189

190

191

192

193

194

195

196

197

Harald Below

Team Germany - Bibi Stefanescu

Wonder Pigeon Team

Team Germany - R R Marien

Familie Soellner B

T.P. van Steenbergen

Asen Spasov

Papadopoulos Giannis C

Karl - Heinz Wichert

Kazakopoulos Giannis

Team Astaubenderby.de

Team Flavigny M.S.L

Koehoorn - Boekelo

Papadopoulos Giannis B

Familie Soellner

Team Michael & Kostas

Bert Ploeg

DV 03409 124 - 19
(DV 124)

RO 399663 - 19
(RO 63)

IT 9042108 - 19
(IT 108)

DV 09683 48 - 19
(DV 048)

DV 02733 1946 - 19
(DV 946)

NL 1548088 - 19
(NL 88)

BG 25101 - 19

(BG 101 - Benzing Cup)
GR 1024791 -19
(GR 791)

DV 02618 271 -19
(DV 271)

GR 0609302 - 18
(GR 302)

* % %k k %

(DV 127)

FR 154765 - 19
(Seve)

* ok kK %

(Jaap 63)

* % %k k %

(GR 777)

DV 02733 1903-19
(DV 903)

GR 0935919 - 19
(Darco 19)

* ok kK % K

19/7/2019
09:33:49.30
19/7/2019
09:33:49.70
19/7/2019
09:33:51.50
19/7/2019
09:33:51.50
19/7/2019
09:33:52.70
19/7/2019
09:33:53.60
19/7/2019
09:33:55.90
19/7/2019
09:33:55.90
19/7/2019
09:33:56.30
19/7/2019
09:33:56.60
19/7/2019
09:33:56.70
19/7/2019
09:33:57.90
19/7/2019
09:33:58.30
19/7/2019
09:33:58.50
19/7/2019
09:34:00.10
19/7/2019
09:34:02.90
19/7/2019

0,8152

0,8197

0,8242

0,8287

0,8332

0,8377

0,8422

0,8467

0,8512

0,8557

0,8602

0,8647

0,8692

0,8737

0,8782

0,8827

0,8872



(NL 14) 09:34:03.10
198 Team Petrakis - Ventouris - Senikidis GR 0936504 - 19 19/7/2019 0,8917
(GR 504) 09:34:49.40



